FEATURES
   � Choice of various microphone heads from
the renowned evolution series
   � Up to 15 compatible channels (under
optimal conditions) in license-free 2.4 GHz
band
   � Automatic frequency management
   � Prevents interference: Intelligent channel

Max. SPL  154 dB SPL
MMD 935-1
Microphone type dynamic
Sensitivity 2.5 mV/Pa
Pick-up pattern cardioid
Max. SPL  130 dB SPL
MMD 935-1
Microphone type dynamic
Sensitivity 1.8 mV/Pa
Pick-up pattern supercardioid
Max. SPL  150 dB SPL
DIMENSIONS
EM D1
SKM D1
PRODUCT VARIANTS
505803     ew D1-835S-H-EU ........................................Vocal Set, e 835 switch, 10mW
505804     ew D1-845S-H-EU ........................................Vocal Set, e 845 switch, 10mW
505806     ew D1-935-H-EU ..........................................Vocal Set, e 935, 10mW
505807     ew D1-945-H-EU ..........................................Vocal Set, e 945, 10mW
505812     ew D1-835S-H-UK ........................................Vocal Set, e 835 switch, 10mW
505813     ew D1-845S-H-UK ........................................Vocal Set, e 845 switch, 10mW
505823     ew D1-835S-NH-US .....................................Vocal Set, e 835 switch, 100mW
505824     ew D1-845S-NH-US .....................................Vocal Set, e 845 switch, 100mW
505843     ew D1-835S-NH10 .......................................Vocal Set, e 835 switch, 10mW
505844     ew D1-845S-NH10 .......................................Vocal Set, e 845 switch, 10mW
506151     ew D1-835S-NH-NT .....................................Vocal Set, e 835 switch, 100mW
506152     ew D1-845S-NH-NT .....................................Vocal Set, e 845 switch, 100mW
CONNECTIONS
EM D1